BID TABULATION: 01-15JAN09 - Meadowbrook West Subdivision Drainage Improvements																							
BID TABULAT	TON: 01-15JAN09 - Meadowbrook \	,						Christensen Construction				<u> </u>						C.L Richardson Construction				ad Contracting,	
			J.D. Kelly Excavating Inc. Extended		WEECO Inc. Extended		Co. Extended		Plan B Development LLC Streck 0		Construction Emmery Sa Extended		pp & Sons, Inc. Extended	Rohrer Exc	eavation, Inc.	Co. Extended		Stockman Const. Corp. Extended		Ir	Extended		
Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		1				\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,851.41	\$9,851.41	\$3,473.71	\$3,473.71	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00	\$1,745.00	\$1,745.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1-1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00																		
1-2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$578.96	\$578.96	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$2,449.31	\$2,449.31	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1-3.	Removals	1	LS	\$7,500,00	\$7,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,123.83	\$7,123.83	\$5,210.00	\$5,210.00	\$17,069.61	\$17,069.61	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1-5.	Removais	1	LJ	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,610.00	\$18.00	\$4,140.00	\$15.00	\$3,450.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$9.61	\$2,210.30	\$12.75	\$2,932.50	\$6.40	\$1,472.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00
1-4.	Excavation	230	CY	\$7.50	\$1,725.00			, i														·	
1-5.	Embankment	22	CY	\$10.00	\$220.00	\$19.00	\$418.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$20.00	\$440.00	\$23.85	\$524.70	\$24.97	\$549.34	\$22.70	\$499.40	\$26.60	\$585.20	\$ 91.00	\$ 2,002.00	\$10.00	\$220.00
1-3.	Embankiicik	LL	CI	\$10.00	\$220.00	\$2,240.00	\$4,480.00	\$3,856.00	\$7,712.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,280.00	\$4,560.00	\$2,846.10	\$5,692.20	\$3,210.00	\$6,420.00	\$3,293.20	\$6,586.40	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
1-6.	Type "M" Inlet (4'x3')	2	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.340.00	\$9.360.00	\$3.815.00	\$15,260.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,610.00	\$14,440,00	\$3,991.27	\$15,965.08	\$4.065.00	\$16,260.00	\$4,834.10	\$19.336.40	\$ 3.800.00	\$ 15.200.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000,00
1-7.	Type "M" Inlet (8'x3')	4	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,340.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,615.00	\$13,200.00	\$4,300.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,010.00	\$14,440.00	\$5,991.27	\$13,903.08	\$4,005.00	\$10,200.00	34,634.10	\$19,550.40	\$ 3,800.00	3 13,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00
				,	40,000.00	\$168.00	\$890.40	\$60.00	\$318.00	\$75.00	\$397.50	\$264.15	\$1,400.00	\$215.50	\$1,142.15	\$111.45	\$590.69	\$107.30	\$568.69	\$ 149.00	\$ 789.70	\$72.00	\$381.60
1-8.	Concrete Driveway Repair	5.3	SY	\$60.00	\$318.00																		
1-9.	T 2D 1D 1 (5	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$49.00	\$245.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$68.00	\$340.00	\$156.72	\$783.60	\$109.50	\$547.50	\$428.59	\$2,142.95	\$ 233.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
1-9.	Type 2 Rock Blanket w/ geotextile	3	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800,00	\$2,500,00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,631,63	\$4.631.63	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,680.19	\$2,680,19	\$ 5,200,00	\$ 5,200,00	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00
1-10.	Seeding/Fertilizing/Mulching	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		. ,				. ,				. ,		. ,	. ,	. ,		,		
	Roadway Replacement (Concrete					\$52.00	\$4,004.00	\$40.00	\$3,080.00	\$70.00	\$5,390.00	\$184.45	\$14,202.65	\$96.19	\$7,406.63	\$105.25	\$8,104.25	\$74.10	\$5,705.70	\$ 67.00	\$ 5,159.00	\$88.00	\$6,776.00
1-11.	w/Asphalt)	77	SY	\$78.00 \$62.50	\$6,006.00	\$25.78	\$3,299.84	\$33.00	\$4.224.00	624.00	\$3.072.00	\$26.95	\$3,449.60	620.26	\$3,758.00	\$44.15	\$5,651.20	\$28.20	\$3,603,60	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,144.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00
		420	ar.	\$02.50	\$8.000.00	\$23.76	\$3,299.64	\$55.00	\$4,224.00	\$24.00	\$5,072.00	\$20.93	\$5,449.00	\$29.36	\$5,756.00	\$44.13	\$5,051.20	\$28.20	\$5,005.00	3 46.00	5 0,144.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00
1-12.	Versa Lok Retaining Wall 32' x 4'	128	SF		\$8,000.00	\$2,200,00	\$2,200,00	\$1,500,00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,563.17	\$1,563,17	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	\$1,513,30	\$1,513,30	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
1-13.	Construction Staking*	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	,	,	,	,	41,000100	4-,		*******	41,00011		,	,	,	41,010.00	,	-,	,	,
						\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$112.68	\$1,126.80	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$177.25	\$1,772.50	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
1-14.	Rock Excavation**	10	CY	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	£5.00	\$150.00	620.00	¢c00.00	617.00	6510.00	£40.00	£1.200.00	652.02	£1.507.60	610.25	6500.50	£15.20	£450.00		e 1.020.00	£60.00	£1 000 00
1-15.	Revetment Dumped In-Place (Type 2)	30	TON	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$52.92	\$1,587.60	\$19.35	\$580.50	\$15.30	\$459.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
1-13.	Revenient Dumped III-F lace (Type 2)	30	TON	\$10.00	\$340.00	\$23.00	\$2,024.00	\$36.00	\$3,168.00	\$45.00	\$3,960.00	\$16.38	\$1,441.44	\$27.25	\$2,398.00	\$43.45	\$3,823.60	\$24.10	\$2,120.80	3 01.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$42.00	\$3,696.00
1-16.	Curb and Gutter	88	LF	\$30.00	\$2,640.00															\$ 30.00			
1-17.	18" Aluminized CMP	75	LF	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$33.25	\$2,493.75	\$28.00	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$26.48	\$1,986.00	\$40.03	\$3,002.25	\$32.95	\$2,471.25	\$27.20	\$2,040.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
1-17.	18 Aluminized CMP	140	LF	\$23.00	\$1,350.00	\$37.25	\$5,215.00	\$32.00	\$4,480,00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$35.56	\$4,978,40	\$42.83	\$5,996.20	\$38.10	\$5,334.00	\$37.30	\$5,222,00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5.880.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00
1-18.	24" Aluminized CMP				\$3,220.00	,		4	4.,		4.,		. ,				,		,	\$ 42.00	,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		1820	SF	\$1.50		\$2.70	\$4,914.00	\$0.95	\$1,729.00	\$1.00	\$1,820.00	\$0.39	\$709.80	\$0.41	\$746.20	\$0.27	\$491.40	\$0.55	\$1,001.00		\$ 2,002.00	\$0.50	\$910.00
1-19.	Erosion Control Mat	100	LF	\$8.00	\$2,730.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,49	\$549.00	\$7.95	\$795.00	\$14.90	\$1,490,00	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
1-20.	Class 1 Linear Grading	100	LF	\$6.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	3500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	33.49	3349.00	\$1.93	\$195.00	314.50	\$1,490.00	\$ 13.00	3 1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
1 20.	Class 1 Elifetti Grading	1	EA	\$160.00	φοσο.σσ	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$408.00	\$408.00	\$264.05	\$264.05	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$85.90	\$85.90	U 15.00	\$ 350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1-21.	Mitered End Section				\$160.00															\$ 350.00			
1-22.	Concrete Flume	1	LS	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,533.54	\$1,533.54	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,032.50	\$1,032.50	\$ 1,100,00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL:	Concrete Flume				\$1,700.00 \$57,259.00		\$58,433,99		\$59.836.00		\$65,114,50		\$69,092,00		\$72,082,24		\$72,431,29		\$80.682.05		\$ 86,041.70		\$116,073.60
Revised Bid Form #2					Yes		No		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	١	es		Yes
Bid Bond Statement of Bidders Qualifications				1	Yes (Check) Yes		res res	1	Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		es es		No Yes
	Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes	,	/es		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		es		Yes
	Signature and Identity of Bidder Bidders Acknowledgment			-	Yes Yes		res No	+	Yes Yes		Yes Yes	1	Yes Yes		Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		es es		Yes Yes
	Mandatory return of Acknowledgment #2				Yes	,	/es		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes)	es		Yes
	Mandatory return of Acknowledgment #4			1	Yes	<u> </u>	/es		Yes		Yes	l	Yes		Yes	l	Yes	1	Yes	I	es		Yes